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COCKTAILS

Ifit’s a classic and it’s not on the list, chances are
we can make it for you. Just ask a member of our
team and we’ll do our best to oblige

MELONITA

Long, neon, moorish
Captain Morgan Tiki Rum, Midori Melon Liqueur, fresh lime,
pineapple juice, Fever Tree Mexican Lime Soda

SUMMER OF LOVE

Floral, fresh, light

Ketel One Vodka, elderflower cordial, cloudy apple juice,
fresh lemon, cucumber & mint, soda

GIN GARDEN SOUR

Sour, fresh, herby
Tanqueray London Dry Gin, cloudy apple juice, fresh lemon,
thyme infused gomme, miracle foamer

SURF’S UP
Short, tropical, punchy
Jagermeister, Koko Kanu Coconut Rum, pineapple juice

CANDY JACK

Fresh, fruity, balanced
Jack Daniel’s Whiskey, raspberry purée, cranberry juice,
gomme, fresh lemon & mint, lollipop

MOJITO

Fresh, sparkling, minty
Captain Morgan White Rum, Demerara sugat,
fresh lime & mint, soda

SUNDOWNER SPRITZ

Fruity, chilled, sparkling
New Pimm’s Sundowner, Fever Tree Blood Orange Soda

PINA COLADA

Creamy, tropical, long
Captain Morgan Tiki Rum, coconut cream, fresh lime,
pineapple juice, bitters

£11.95

£9.95

£9.95

£8.95

£9.95

£1.95

£7.95

£10.95
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" LOW CALORIE &
~ NON-ALCOHOLIC -

PEAS & LOVE £6.95
Collins, floral, light

Seedlip Garden 108, elderflower cordial, cloudy apple juice,

soda, fresh lemon, cucumber & mint (16 cals)

GARDEN SOUR £7.95

Sour, fresh, herby
Tanqueray 0.0% Alcohol Free, cloudy apple juice, fresh lemon,
thyme infused gomme, miracle foamer (52 cals)

MARTINIS

CLASSIC MARTINI £9.95

Classic, dry, sophisticated
Either Tanqueray London Dry Gin or Ketel One Vodka,
dry vermouth, fresh lemon

PASSION FRUIT MARTINI £10.95

Fruaity, fun, sparkling
Smirnoff No. 21 Vodka, passion fruit, guava & pineapple juices,
fresh lime, prosecco on the side

LYCHEE MARTINI £9.95

Exotic, fragrant, fresh
Tanqueray London Dry Gin, Kwai Feh Lychee Liqueur,
rose syrup, lychee juice, gomme, rose bud

PINK LADY £8.95

Sweet, fragrant, berries
Gordon’s Premium Pink Gin, Chambord Raspberry Liqueur,
fresh lemon, rose syrup, cranberry juice

ESPRESSO MARTINI £10.95

Sipper, coffee, balanced
Smirnoff No. 21 Vodka, dark roast cold brew coffee, coffee beans

SKY BLUE MARTINI £9.95

Brighi, citrus, fragrant
Ciroc Pineapple Vodka, blue curagao, elderflower cordial,
fresh lemon, pineapple juice




TO SHARE

PASSION FRUIT
MARTINI TREE £39.95

Four passion fruit martinis beauifully presented in
our sharer tree, served with 4 shots of prosecco

ESPRESSO
MARTINI TREE £39.95

Four espresso martinis beautifully
presented in our sharer tree

l MARTINI TREE £75.00

U SR T

Nine martinis served within the branches of our

largest sharer tree. Choose any two of the above flavours

*available up to 10pm
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TANQUERAY

. GIN TREES £36.95
Choose any four of the below G&Ts
exquisitely served in our gin tree

Tanqueray London Dry
Tanqueray Blackcurrant Royale,
Tanqueray Flor De Sevilla
Tanqueray Rangpur Lime

P B e

NOSRPORAFT.

LE JARDIN

Available for private hire, parties & events

Visit www.lefez.co.uk for more info

CHAMPAGNES
& WINES

CHAMPAGNE 3l

VEUVE CLICQUOT BRUT YELLOW LABEL NV £595
MOET & CHANDON BRUT IMPERIAL
MOET & CHANDON ROSE

LAURENT-PERRIER CUVEE ROSE

DOM PERIGNON

LOUIS ROEDERER CRISTAL

SPARKLING WINE 250ml
PROSECCO

BOLLA SPARKING ROSE

WHITE WINE 250ml
VINUVA PINOT GRIGIO DELLE VENEZIE £6.45
VERAMONTE CHARDONNAY RESERVA, Casablanca Valley ~ £6.75
WAIPARA HILLS SAUVIGNON BLANC, Marlborough £7.25
RED WINE 250ml
FINCA LAS MORAS SEREMOS MALBEC £6.75

CHATEAU NEUF DE PAPE, LES BARTAVELLES

NEDERBERG THE MANOR SHIRAZ £1.25

ROSE WINE 250ml

ANTONIO RUBINI PINOT GRIGIO ROSE DELLE VENEZIE £6.45

RUGGED RIDGE ZINFANDEL ROSE, California £6.75
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£200

£185

£270

£600

125ml

£6.95

£6.95

125ml

£5.45
£5.75

£6.25

125ml

£5.75

£6.25

125ml

£5.45

£5.75

75c¢l

£100
£95

£120
£135
£255

£385

75¢cl

£24.95

£24.95

75¢cl

£18.90
£18.95

£19.45

75¢l

£18.95
£29.95

£19.45

75¢cl

£18.90

£18.95
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- o BOURBON
SPlRlT WOODFORD RESERVE 700 £190
BOTTLES BULLEIT RYE 70a £180
Ideal for sharing with friendtv, our spirits i | BULLEIT 200l £17O
by the bottle are accompanied by your [
choice of mixer (excluding Red Bull) _
' TEQUILA
VODKA | L PATRON SILVER 00 £195
CIROC a £000 s £445 04 £190 | | CASAMIGOS ANEJO 70 £215
CIROC FLAYOURS 700 55190 | - CASAMIGOS REPOSADO 70a £210
BELVEDERE a£1,500 a2 L1700  17m£445 704 £190 .-. i CASAMIGOS BLANCO roat £210
BELVEDERE ORGANIC INFUSIONS 700 £190 | OLMECA ALTOS REPOSADO 700 £170
e & Gingor o Lomon & Bsi OLMECA BLANCO raa £170
KETEL ONE 70a £170 :-' l
| LIQUEURS
KETEL ONE FLAVOURS 700 £170 | '
; . AMARETTO DISARONNO 70a £170
GIN " | JAGERMEISTER 700 £170
HENDRICK’S 00 £180 | '; CAZCABEL COFFEE 700 £170
GORDON'S PREMIUM PINK GIN 700 £170 '
__ COGNAC
TANQUERAY NO. TEN 1 £200 | HENNESSY V.S o £170
TANQUERAY o £170 " HENNESSY X.0 00 £450
TANQUERAY BLACKCURRANT ROYALE 70 £185 |
TANQUERAY FLOR DE SEVILLA 700 £185 _ RUM
TANQUERAY RANGPUR LIME 700 £185 . CAPTAINMORGAN DARK 700 £170
‘ CAPTAIN MORGAN WHITE 700 K170
WHISKY ; | CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED 700 £180
JAMESON IRISH WHISKEY 700 K170 ; CAPTAIN MORGAN TIKI 70a £180
HAIG CLUB SCOTCH WHISKY 700 L170 ' MOUNT GAY ECLIPSE 700 K170
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL 700 £210 | SAILOR JERRY SPICED 700 £190
JACK DANIEL'S WHISKEY 00 £180 | KRAKEN 701 £200
Our menu descriptions do not include all ingredients. If you have any
questions, allergies or intolerances, or you require our allergen information,
please let us know before ordering. All items are subject to availability.
VAT is included in all prices.
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